

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17829/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2010 in MP No. 1/2010
& WP No. 3797/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHAIRMAN,CENTRAL BD.OF TRUSTEES Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.S.PAULRAJ Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions and
in the meantime, there will be stay of Contempt
Application No. 36/2010 in OA No. 675A of 2009 pending
before the Central Administrative Tribunal, Madras
Bench.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master