

ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17829/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2010 in MP No.1/2010,WP No.3797/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHAIRMAN,CENTRAL BD.OF TRUSTEES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.S.PAULRAJ

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,intervention and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16753 of 2013

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 26/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.S. Paulraj, In-Person

UPON hearing in-person and counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 22nd October, 2013.

(GEETA AHUJA)
SR. P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
COURT MASTER