

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2059/2014

CHAIRMAN,CENTRAL BD.OF TRUSTEES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.S.PAULRAJ

Respondent(s)

(for extension of time and office report)

Date : 22/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Ms. Tanima Kishore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In-person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 30.01.2015, at the request of
learned counsel for the appellant to report full
compliance of the order complained of.

(VINOD KR.JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER